1

Ranking Team

H20 SE
Tarsoly Timea Aniké (2025)
Gal Mira Séra (2025)

SYNCHRO Zralok / SZBA
Sulcové Michelle (2025)
Harajdova Natélia (2025)

MedKL
Adéla BUDINSKA (2025)
Julie MARALIKOVA (2025)

Figure

E1 (DD:4.95 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:4.65 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.90 | FC:1.60)
E4 (DD:4.80 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:3.50 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:2.75 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:1.30 | FC:1.60)
E3 (DD:4.20 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:4.10 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:4.55 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.70 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:4.30 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:4.20 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:4.35 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:4.35 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

12U >> Duet

Judges

6-00 6-50 6.25 6.25 6.50
6.00 675 575 6.00 6.50
7.007.256-758.007.75
6-00 6.25 6.25 6-50 6.50
575650 5.75 6.00 6.25

6.50 6.50 700 6-00 6.00
6-756.50 6.50 55 5.75
6-756.00 6.50 6.25 575

6.00 6.50 6.50 5-50 6-75
6-00 700 6.75 6.50 6.50
550 6.50 6.50 6.25 675
525 6.00 675 6.00 6.50
525 6.00 6-50 5.50 6.25

6.25 5.75 550 6.00 6-50
6.00 6.00 5.25 500 6-50
6-50 5.75 525 6.00 6.25

6.00 6.25 6.25 5-00 650
6-25 6.50 6.50 6.50 00
6:00 6.25 6.25 6.00 700
550 6.256.25 6.50 645
550 6.00 6.00 5.50 675

Penalt

Points y Routine
1.5417
10.5600
15.2000
1.5000
4.8000
39.6767

22.8000
18.7500
22.5000
64.0500
8.7083 0.0000 185.0461
13.6933
13.4750
1.5417
13.4604
7.8000
43.0788

21.6000
17.2500
21.6000
60.4500

6.9067 0.0000 183.1096 60.9247 183.1096

13.9750
12.9500
13.7750

1.4583
10.8000
38.2650

Figures Total
15.6750 0.0000 205.0232 67.5310 205.0232

58.2267 185.0461



SYNCHRO Zralok / SZBA
Bobakova Monika (2025)
Calhau Isabella (2025)

KSP PAM
BRNCIC EMILY (2025)
VIDAS KORINA (2025)

STUAS
Julia Bakosova (2025)
Vivien Krajcovicova (2025)

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:3.55 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:2.60 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:2.35 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.90 | FC:1.60)
E5 (DD:2.65 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.90 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:5.65 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:5.85 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:4.70 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:5.50 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.70 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:3.20 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:3.00 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:2.20 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:3.55 | FC:0.50)

5-50 6.00 700 6.25 6.00
525 6.00 6-50 5.25 6.00
526 5.50 675 5.50 6.00

6-50 6.25 6.50 575 6.50
5.756.25 6.25 5:50 675
5-560 6-00 6.00 5.75 6.00
525 6-50 6.00 5.25 6.00
6.00 6.00 5-#5 6.00 6-50

526 5.50 6-00 5.75 5.75
5-50 5.50 5.50 5.50 575
5-60 6:25 5.50 5.50 5.50

6-50 6.50 6.50 6.50 00
550 5.75 5.75 5.75 6-50
5.50 500 5-#5 5.50 5.75
5-+455.25 5.50 5.75 5:00
526 65-75 5.255.50 5.25

546 500 5.25 5.50 5.75
6-00 5.25 5.25 5:00 5.50
6-00 4-75 5.50 5.75 5.50

6-50 750 6.75 6.50 6.50
545 6.756.50 6.00 7-00
6-00 6-756.50 6.25 6.75
5:50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6-50
5:00 625 6.00 6.00 6.25

21.9000
17.2500
20.4000
59.5500

11.3896 0.0000 179.9608 61.9863 179.9608

7.9083
6.9521
8.2800
7.9500
6.0000
36.4800

20.4000
16.5000
19.8000
56.7000

9.3600 0.0000 175.0912 58.9315 175.0912

1.4375
16.3313
12.9250

1.3333

4.7000
36.6871

19.8000
16.0000
20.1000
55.9000
7.3733 0.0000 172.3511
10.2667
9.7500
6.3250
1.5208

62.6895 172.3511



KSP PAM
RADETIC SARA (2025)
STRIZIC CVITA (2025)

IUVAQ
Brichova Anna Ela (2025)
Schneiderova Hana (2025)

H20 SE

Tuza Lili (2025)
Safian Léna (2025)

Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.90 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:6.70 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:5.20 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:3.30 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:5.00 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:1.90 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:2.60 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:3.00 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:2.90 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:3.30 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:1.10 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:4.30 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:3.70 | FC:0.50)

6-00 5:25 5.25 5.25 6.00
5.75 500 6:25 5.25 5.75
6-:00 450 5.755.50 5.75

7007.006.75 6:50 6.75
5.50 5.50 6:25 5:25 5.50
5256 6-:00 5.75 6.00 6.00
550 545 5.50 5.75 5.75
5:005.255.25 5.50 545

526 65-755.755.50 5.75
5.25 5.50 6-:00 500 5.75
5:00 5.25 6-00 5.25 5.50

6-50 6.25 6.50 6-00 6.50
550 5.50 6-25 5.75 6.00
5.50 6-006 6.00 500 5.50
525 6.00 6-50 5.75 6.50
5.50 5.50 6-25 5:00 6.25

5:00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6-00
475 5.50 5.00 5.00 575
5.00 5.00 6-00 4-75 6.00

6-25 6-75 6.25 6.25 6.50
6:25 6.25 6-00 6.00 6.25
5:560 6:00 5.75 5.75 6.00

7.6000
27.6358

19.8000
16.7500
20.4000
56.9500
9.8400 0.0000 161.5068 58.9703 161.5068
1.3750
15.3833
1.4167
1.3333
6.5000
22.8483

20.4000
16.5000
19.2000
56.1000
19.5067 0.0000 155.3770 51.8836 155.3770
7.4750
8.5000
8.8208
1.4375
17.5000
28.2400

19.8000

15.5000

19.2000

54.5000

11.1467 0.0000 152.6570 58.4955 152.6570
1.5417
1.4583



10

12

Obudai Szinkrontszé SE
Varszegi Panna (2025)
Téth Elena (2025)

BVSC - Zugld

Balla Szofi (2025)
Balogh Julia (2025)

Obudai Szinkrontszé SE

E4 (DD:5.00 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:3.05 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:1.10 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:2.60 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:2.50 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:2.60 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:2.70 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.90 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:3.25 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:2.30 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:3.00 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:3.70 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:1.10 | FC:1.60)

5.755.755.75 5:50 625
5-756.255.756:50 5.75

5.75 6-00 6.00 5:50 6.00
5.756-00 5.75 5:25 5.50
6:00 5.75 5.75 475 5.50

6.75 700 6-50 7.00 7.00
6.25 6.25 6.25 6-00 650
5.50 5.50 5.75 525 6-50
525 5.755.75 5.50 6:25
4-7565.50 5.75 5.75 6:50

475 4.754.75 545 5.50
5.25 450 4.75 5:50 5.50
5.00 425 4.754.75 525

6.75 575 6.25 6.25 700
5.25 5:00 5.75 5.50 6-60
5.00 475 5.254.75 575
4.505.25 5.75 4:25 6-25
5:005.255.255.25 575

6-25 5.00 475 5.00 5.50
6:00 5.00 5.00 4-#5 5.50
6-50 450 5.25 5.25 5.25

6-25 6-00 6.00 6.00 6.00

1.4375
1.4792
5.0000
12.0633

21.3000
17.0000
20.4000
58.7000
12.1733 0.0000 150.8716 53.7101 150.8716
8.1250
1.3958
7.3667
1.4167
5.7000
24,7775

18.0000
15.5000
17.4000
50.9000
1.0267 0.0000 138.8264 52.8927 138.8264
8.9375
1.2500
7.7500
1.3125
8.5000
11.7767

18.6000
15.5000
18.9000
53.0000
10.5600 0.0000 135.8352 50.5388 135.8352



13

14

Keszely Aliz (2025)
Rippel Abigél Anna (2025)

Aqua Ventura SE.
Daczo Dorottya (2025)
Szanto6 Anasztazia (2025)

TeBr
Mollovd Rebeca (2025)
Knieradlova Anna (2025)

E2 (DD:2.60 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:2.50 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:2.60 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:2.70 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:1.70 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:1.65 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:1.85 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.50 | FC:1.60)
E5 (DD:1.50 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:1.10 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:4.70 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:1.20 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:1.90 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:2.90 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)
Perf (FC:1.00)
Trans (FC:1.20)

5.75 525 5.75 5.25 6-00
4.25 400 5.50 4.75 575
475 5.25 5.50 5.25 6:25
425 4.50 5.75 5.00 575«

5.255.25 5:00 5.00 575
550 5.50 4-50 4.75 5.50
5:00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5-50

560 5.50 5.75 5.50 675
5.50 5.25 5.75 5:00 650
5.50 525 5.75 5.75 6-00
5.50 4-50 4.50 5.00 6-60
526 5.25 5.25 5.25 6:00

6256 4-755.754.75 5.50
6:00 5.00 5.25 475 5.25
6-50 4-50 5.00 4.50 5.25

6-00 6.50 675 6.00 6.00
5.75 525 6.00 5.50 6-50
5.50 5.50 5.75 4-75 6-00
5.50 575 5.75 4:50 5.50
5:00 5.50 5.75 5.00 6-00

5-560 5.00 4-50 5.00 4.75
5-+455.25 450 4.75 5.00
52564-755.004.75 4.75

7.2583
1.2083
1.3333
1.2708
8.9000
12.7308

18.6000
15.7500
18.0000
52.3500

1.3958 0.0000 126.8827 50.3448 126.8827

1.3750
1.4167
4.0000
1.3125
5.5000
4.0000

19.2000
15.5000
17.7000
52.4000
0.9867 0.0000 123.5041
1.4375
1.3958
1.3958
7.8542
17.6000
0.0000

17.7000
15.0000
17.4000

52.4315 123.5041



15

BHSE
Szabé Gléria Flora (2025)

Kalman Gertrid (2025)

NepP
Charvatova Eliska (2025)

Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:2.35 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.70 | FC:1.60)
E3 (DD:1.95 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:2.35 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:1.10 | FC:0.50)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.10 | FC:1.60)
E2 (DD:2.85 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:3.25 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:3.90 | FC:0.50)
E5 (DD:3.40 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)
Perf (FC:1.00)
Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

4.50 4.50 4.75 4-00 5-50
5:00 6-00 5.75 6.00 6.00
4.50 575425 4.255.75
4.254.754.75 4.50 5:25
425 5.004.75 4.25 525

5.00 4.75 400 4.75 550
4.754.75 400 4.50 5:25
4.754.25 400 4.50 500

©0-:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
©0-:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0-:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
©0-:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50.1000

1.1458 0.0000 118.2905 50.4932 118.2905

0.9467
1.2083
1.1667
1.1667
10.7000
0.0000

17.4000
14.0000
16.2000
47.6000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000 0.0000



